UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

09/02/2025

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

09/06/2025

09/06/2025

09/06/2025

09/06/2025

Game Time

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:30 PM

Location

White Field 1

White Field 1

White Field 1

White Field 1

Division

3rd-4th Grade Boys

3rd-4th Grade Boys

3rd-4th Grade Boys

3rd-4th Grade Boys
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Home Team

Cyclones

Badgers

Cornhuskers

Buckeyes

Away Team

Golden Gophers

Mountaineers

Horned Frogs

Jayhawks



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

09/02/2025

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

09/13/2025

09/13/2025

09/13/2025

09/13/2025

Game Time

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:30 PM

Location

White Field 1

White Field 1

White Field 1

White Field 1

Division

3rd-4th Grade Boys

3rd-4th Grade Boys

3rd-4th Grade Boys

3rd-4th Grade Boys
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Home Team

Buckeyes

Badgers

Mountaineers

Cornhuskers

Away Team

Golden Gophers

Horned Frogs

Jayhawks

Cyclones



: 09/02/2025

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 3

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
09/20/2025 11:30 AM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Buckeyes Cornhuskers
09/20/2025 12:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Jayhawks Golden Gophers
09/20/2025 01:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Badgers Cyclones

09/20/2025 02:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Horned Frogs Mountaineers
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: 09/02/2025

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 4

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
10/04/2025 11:30 AM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Jayhawks Cornhuskers
10/04/2025 12:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Mountaineers Golden Gophers
10/04/2025 01:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Badgers Buckeyes

10/04/2025 02:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Horned Frogs Cyclones
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: 09/02/2025

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 5

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
10/11/2025 11:30 AM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Jayhawks Badgers

10/11/2025 12:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Golden Gophers Cornhuskers
10/11/2025 01:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Cyclones Mountaineers
10/11/2025 02:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Horned Frogs Buckeyes
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: 09/02/2025

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 6

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
10/18/2025 11:30 AM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Golden Gophers Badgers

10/18/2025 12:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Horned Frogs Jayhawks

10/18/2025 01:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Cyclones Buckeyes

10/18/2025 02:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Mountaineers Cornhuskers
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: 09/02/2025

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 7

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
10/25/2025 11:30 AM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Buckeyes Mountaineers
10/25/2025 12:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Cornhuskers Badgers

10/25/2025 01:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Golden Gophers Horned Frogs
10/25/2025 02:30 PM White Field 1 3rd-4th Grade Boys Cyclones Jayhawks
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